
ACCEPTING CONSIGNMENTS, CONTACT US NOW rbauction.com/ag

2016 Challenger MT875E & 2016 Elmers Haulmater 2000  |  Lethbridge, AB

3 of 34– John Deere S Series  |  Saskatoon, SK

 
Agricultural auction  

highlights 
November – December 2018 

 
Unreserved public auctions

2017 Challenger Terra Gator  
Floater  |  Bonanza, AB

1 of 4– 2016 Case IH Patriot 4440 120 Ft  |  Lethbridge, AB

2015 Case IH 540  |  Saskatoon, SK

2014 & 2012 New Holland CR8090  |  Lethbridge, AB



2016 Highline NT782016 Valmar 86112015 Degelman SM7000 Strawmaster  70 Ft2016 Degelman Pro Till 40 Ft

2013 Challenger MT585D 2017 Challenger Terra Gator 2014 Case 721F

2017 Claas Lexion 670 & 2015 Claas Lexion 6702016 Challenger MT875E & 2016 Elmers Haulmaster 2000

November 24, 2018     Unreserved Farm & Real Estate Auction

Hingley Farms Ltd 
Borek Farms 
Bonanza, AB

Bo
na

nz
a,

 A
B 

· N
ov

em
be

r 2
4,

 2
01

8

Sale Starts 11 am
Internet Bidding Begins at 11 AM – Real Estate Begins at 12 NOON –  Equipment to Follow

Directions: From DAWSON CREEK, BC, 27 km (17 miles) East on Hwy 49, 7 km (4 miles) North on Sec Hwy 719, 650 m (0.4 mile) West on Twp Rd 800.  GPS: 55.8982705, -119.8376152

Doug Sinclair
Ritchie Bros. Territory Manager
780.933.9156
dsinclair@ritchiebros.com

Lance Hingley: 780.864.0800

18 Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously.Bonanza, AB   |   November 24, 2018 (Sat)



rbauction.com

BC/Peace River District
Parcels 1 to 7* – Farmland

 ▸ A complete listing of details and cultivated acres can be found  
at rbauction.com/realestate

*Parcel 1 & 3 will be sold together. The winning bidder on this group must pay the selling price multiplied  
by 2 and shall receive both parcels.

Parcel 8 – NE 31-78-14-W6 – 153± Title Acres – Farmland
 ▸ 142± ac cult, canola in 2018, chem fallow in 2017, 1866± sq ft 2-storey house on 2± ac home site, 3 bedrooms 

upstairs, 1 bedroom downstairs, 2 bathrooms, fridge, stove, dishwasher, washer and dryer, fireplace, 
attached garage, forced air furnace, natural gas, septic lagoon, water cistern, 2018 taxes $1001.91.

Borek Farms
8 Parcels of  Farmland – 1,272.87± Title Acres
1866± Sq Ft 2-Storey Home – Dawson Creek, BC

Gene Vipond – Contact 
250.784.8885 (c), gino53@hotmail.ca
Realtor® – Tom Moran PREC*: 250.784.7090  |  tommoran@shaw.ca
Brokerage: Re/Max Dawson Creek Realty

View our website for auction and property: rbauction.com/realestate

Open House:
November 3 – 11 am to 2 pm

1
3

5 6 7 8
4
2

2

Dawson
Creek

212 Rd212 Rd

 2
19

 R
d

 2
19

 R
d

 R
ol

la
 R

d
 R

ol
la

 R
d

Farmland

2

Smoky R.
Winagami Lake

Kimiwan Lake

Cardinal
Lake

Albright

Bonanza

Calais

Clairmont

Clear
Hills

Clear
Prairie

Crooked
Creek

Deadwood

Dixonville

Donnelly

Grimshaw

Hines
Creek

Reno

Rycroft

Silverwood

Valleyview

Worsley

Clayhurst

Kelly
Lake

Murdale

Tupper

Grande
Prairie

Dawson
Creek

N

43

43

49
49

97

Auction Property
Auction Location

Bins to sell separately

2018 Bourgault 3320 PHD 66 Ft Air Drill.JPG 2017 Akron GTX 3230H 10 Ft 2018 Meridian SR2

Hingley Farms Ltd and Borek Farms continued
Bonanza, AB · Novem

ber 24, 2018

19For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com November 24, 2018 (Sat)   |   Bonanza, AB



4 Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously.

Lethbridge, AB
November 29, 2018 (Thur)

403.327.4933

Agricultural auction highlights   |  November – December 2018

2014 & 2012 New Holland CR8090

2009 John Deere 9570STS

2 of 4– 2014 John Deere S680

2012 John Deere S670

2013 Case IH 8230

1 of 3– 2005-2004 John Deere 9660STS2009 Case IH 7088



5Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously. For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com Agricultural auction highlights   |  November – December 2018

2014 Claas Lexion 740

1 of 3 - 2009 John Deere 9770STS

1 of 3 - 2010 John Deere 9870STS

2014 Case IH Steiger 600 & 2014 Leon 47-14 14 Ft2014 Case IH Steiger 620

2 of 6– 2016 Case IH Steiger 500

2010 John Deere 8345RT 2013 Challenger MT765D



6 Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously.Agricultural auction highlights   |  November – December 2018

2011 Versatile 435 2013 John Deere 7230R & 2011 Massey Ferguson 2170

1 of 4– 2016 Case IH Patriot 4440 120 Ft

2015 Case IH Puma 1852010 Case IH Magnum 335

1 of 2– 2013 Case IH Patriot 4430 120 Ft2015 John Deere R4045 120 Ft

2008 John Deere 4830 100 Ft2012 John Deere 4940 120 Ft

2016 Case IH Steiger 500 & 2016 Degelman 7900 16 Ft



7Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously. For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com Agricultural auction highlights   |  November – December 2018

2 of 5– 2014 MacDon FD75-D 45 Ft1 of 2– 2016 Honey Bee AF240 40 Ft 2013 John Deere 569 Premium2015 New Holland RB560

2012 Case IH PH800 70 Ft w/34302009 Massey Ferguson 9435 30 Ft1 of 2– 2016 John Deere W150 35 Ft

2010 John Deere 1835 61 Ft w/1910 430± Bu2010 New Holland P2070 60 Ft w/P10602012 Bourgault 3320PHD QDA 50 Ft & 2011 Bourgault 6350

2013 Degelman Pro-Till 40 Ft

2008 John Deere 1830 61 Ft w/1910 430± Bu2009 Bourgault 5710 Series II w/3430

2012 Wilson DWH-550 45 Ft



8 Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously.

Saskatoon, SK
December 6, 2018 (Thur)

306.933.9333

Agricultural auction highlights   |  November – December 2018

1 of 3– John Deere 9750STS

1 of 4– John Deere 9770STS1 of 5– John Deere 9870STS

3 of 5– John Deere 9870STS

3 of 4– John Deere 9660STS 1 of 25– John Deere S690

2007 John Deere 9860STS1 of 3– John Deere S680

1 of 6– John Deere S670



9Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously. For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com Agricultural auction highlights   |  November – December 2018

2010 New Holland T7060 w/Buhler 2895S2016 Case IH Puma 150 w/L765

2012 John Deere 9510R

2015 Case IH 540

2013 New Holland T9.615

2012 Case IH 500 & 2012 Leon 2530 12 Ft 4-Way

2015 Case IH 500 & 2013 Degelman 7900 14 Ft 6-Way

2007 New Holland TJ430HD & 2005 New Holland TJ425HD



10 Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously.Agricultural auction highlights   |  November – December 2018

2008 New Holland H8040 30 Ft

2 of 7– John Deere W150

3 of 4– John Deere D450

2015 MacDon M155

2–2010 John Deere A400

2011 Westward M205 35 Ft

2009 John Deere 4895 30 Ft



11Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously. For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com Agricultural auction highlights   |  November – December 2018

2014 Morris C2 Contour 41 Ft w/94502015 Seed Hawk XL Series 84 Ft w/8001 of 2– 2015 Bourgault 3320PHD 60Ft w/6700

1 of 4– 2014 John Deere 4940 120 Ft2015 Case IH Patriot 3240 100 Ft

2010 John Deere 4930 120 Ft1 of 5– 2012 John Deere 4940 120 Ft1 of 2– 2012 Case IH Patriot 4430 100 Ft

1 of 2– John Deere 1835 61 Ft w/19101 of 6– John Deere 1830 61 Ft w/19102009 John Deere 1870 56 Ft w/1910

1 of 7– 2013 John Deere 4940 120 Ft



12 Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously.Agricultural auction highlights   |  November – December 2018

2013 Lode King 45 Ft 2002 Load King Super-B 2014 New Holland 316RDB 16 FtMacDon A40-D 16 Ft

2017 Brandt 1545 2015 Brandt 8502010 Convey-All 1045 HDMK 2014 Farm King 1385

2014 J&M 1411

2– 2014 Brent 1596 2012 Brent 1594

2013 Brandt 1322XR 2002 Brent 6202012 J&M 1401



13Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously. For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com Agricultural auction highlights   |  November – December 2018

2015 Degelman LR8080 80 Ft 2012 Brandt 7000 70 Ft Heavy Harrows2013 Degelman SM7000 82 Ft Heavy Harrrows

1 of 7– John Deere 640FD 40 Ft1 of 16– John Deere 615P

2012 MacDon FD70 45 Ft

1 of 2– New Holland RB560

1 of 3– MacDon FD70 40 Ft

1 of 18– John Deere 635D 35 Ft

2014 & 2013 MacDon FD75-D 40 Ft

1 of 17– John Deere 635F 35 Ft

2012 New Holland BR7090



14 Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously.

Advance notice

Williston, SD
December 8, 2018 (Sat)

701.425.3391

Agricultural auction highlights   |  November – December 2018

2005 Case IHSPX4410

2014 Degleman 40 Ft Pro-Till Quantity of Balers

2006 & 2003 Case IH AFX80102012 John Deere S680

1995 Ford 98802009 Bourgault 3310

Quantity of Headers



15Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously. For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com

rbauction.com

Monson Family Farms
Lawrence & Lynn Monson 
Wolf Point, MT

Sale Starts 12 Noon
Internet Bidding & Equipment Begins at 12 NOON

Directions: From WOLF POINT, MT, go 15 miles East on Hwy 2, then 3.5 miles North on Chelsea Loop Rd., then 2 miles West on Rd 2056. GPS: 48.1849, -105.3895

Ben Hochgraber
Ritchie Bros. Territory Manager
701.425.3391
bhochgraber@ritchiebros.com
US Agriculture: 800.726.1655

Larry Monson: 406.653.2316 (h), 406.650.7038 (c) 
lmonson@nemont.net

December 10, 2018     Unreserved Public Farm Auction 
W

olf Point, M
T · Decem

ber 10, 2018

Agricultural auction highlights   |  November – December 2018

2007 New Holland CR9070 & 2009 MacDon D60-D 40 Ft

2003 Freightliner & 2015 Wilson 42 Ft

1997 Case IH 8920 & Parker 8392011 New Holland SD550 60 Ft

2009 100 Ft Apache1998 Ford 9880

2009 Farmall 95



16 Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously.

▸  Deadline for Consignments Nov 16

▸  Your Listing goes live & buyer marketing begins Nov 21

▸  Online bidding – sale & transaction all take place online 

▸  Watch your Listings Live on IronPlanet Dec 13

▸  To consign visit IronPlanet.com/agevents

Consign Now!
Post Harvest Ag Event 
December 13

2008 John Deere 9630T | Saskatchewan

1997 John Deere 9200 | Saskatchewan2011 New Holland CR9080 | Saskatchewan

2010 Case IH 9120 | Saskatchewan

2013 Case IH 9230 | Saskatchewan

Agricultural auction highlights   |  November – December 2018



For details, photos and  
IronClad Assurance® visit  
IronPlanet.com

Buy with  
Confidence  
with our  
IronClad  
Assurance®

Look for our IronClad Assurance 
Equipment Condition Certification  
on a wide range of equipment. 
  
These items items have been given  
a full and detailed onsite inspection  
of key systems and components by  
an industry expert. What you see in  
the inspection report is what you get  
when you receive the equipment.

17Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously. For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com

2005 Brandt SB4000 100 Ft | Saskatchewan1999 New Holland 8770 | Saskatchewan

1995 Case IH 9270 | Saskatchewan1997 John Deere 9200 | Saskatchewan

2013 Case IH 9230 | Saskatchewan 2007 John Deere 9620 | Saskatchewan2006 Case IH 8010 | Saskatchewan

Agricultural auction highlights   |  November – December 2018



18 Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously.

2007 New Holland BR780A  |  Saskatchewan

Agricultural auction highlights   |  October – November 2018

2004 Silverwheels 3004  |  MissiouriDalton DLQHD35 30 In.  |  Iowa

2013 John Deere 4630 80 Ft  |  Missouri2012 John Deere 4830 100 Ft  |  Iowa2001 John Deere 4710 80 90 Ft  |  Missouri

1000 ga  |  IowaStrobel BT300 375 Unit Capacity  |  IowaQty of Nutriplacers  |  Iowa



19Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously. For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com

A new way to buy equipment, 
trucks and assets online at your 
convenience.

More choice, more ways to get what you need.
▸  Buy equipment every day with the buying option  

of your choice

▸ Choose from buy now, make offer and reserve  
price formats

▸  Online bidding – sale & transaction all take place 
online

▸  Inspection reports – assets certified with  
IronClad Assurance®

Agricultural auction highlights   |  November – December 2018

2017 Bourgault 9500 70 Ft  |  Saskatchewan

2012 New Holland CR7090  |  Saskatchewan2012 John Deere S670  |  Saskatchewan

1 of 2– 2018 Seed Hawk XL 80 Ft w/980  |  Saskatchewan

SMS 400 G+ Grain Cleaner  |  Saskatchewan



20 Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously.

Register to bid today  
 
Registering is quick and easy – just follow these simple steps:

 
Step 1

 
 Visit IronPlanet.com to see available inventory

 Step 2  
 View equipment & review IronClad Assurance® inspection reports 

 Step 3  
 Register account on IronPlanet.com and request buying privileges

 Step 4  
 Get ready to bid December 13!

Can’t be online during the auction? Place a PriorityBid now – submit your  
maximum bid and our system will bid the lowest amount required for you  
to win up to your max.

Search over 8,500 items for sale...Search over 57,400 items for sale...

Agricultural auction highlights   |  November – December 2018

2008 New Holland 76C  |  Saskatchewan

2008 New Holland SD440A   |  Alberta

John Deere 9650  |  Alberta

2012 John Deere 7230  |  Quebec



21Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously. For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com

USA Agriculture
Equipment Highlights

November – December 2018
800.726.1655

Agricultural auction highlights   |  November – December 2018

Case 550 | Lincoln, NE 2013 Challenger MT575D | Orlando, FL1 of 2– 2015 John Deere 9520R | Houston, TX

2– 2012 Challenger MT565D | Orlando, FL

1 of 5– Case IH 540 | Orlando, FL, Columbus, OH, Chicago, IL

2011 Challenger MT935C | Orlando, FL 2011 John Deere 6130D | Fort Worth, TX1 of 2– 2013 Challenger MT465B | Orlando, FL1 of 2– 2015 Case IH Steiger 580S | Houston, TX



22 Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously.Agricultural auction highlights   |  November – December 2018

rbauction.comDecember 18, 2018     Unreserved Public Farm Auction 

Huron Consignment Sale 
 
Huron, SD  |  9 am

Hu
ro

n,
 S

D 
· D

ec
em

be
r 1

8,
 2

01
8

Now Accepting Consignments – Don’t Miss Out!

Ben Hochgraber
Ritchie Bros. Territory Manager
701.425.3391
bhochgraber@ritchiebros.com
US Agriculture: 800.726.1655

Location
1060 3rd St. SW, Huron, SD, USA 

Featuring:
Full Dispersal
· Odegard Harvesting, Irvin Odegard
More items added daily
Call about selling: 701.425.3391

2013 Case IH 7230 4x4 & 2– 2014 Case IH 7230

3– 2015 Case IH 4412 3– 2016 MacDon FD75-S

2007, 2006 & 2005 Peterbilt 379 & 2011 & 2– 2003 Timpte Supper Hopper

2014 Case IH Magnum 315 & 2016 Brent 1196

2002 Freightliner



23Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously. For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com

For auction and property details visit:  rbauction.com/realestate

For property details and to make an offer visit:  IronPlanet.com/realestate

Real estate selling from the Grande Prairie November auction

Simone Reese 
1 Parcel of Real Estate – 2400± Sq Ft Lakeview Home 
Lake Okanagan Resort – Kelowna, BC

Raymond & Jody Marquette
2 Parcels of Farmland  – 155.01 ± & 161± Title Acres 
Westlock, AB

Smoky R.

Smoky R
.

Athabasca R.

Winagami Lake

Lesser Slave Lake

Albright

Calais

Enilda

Entwistle

Faust

Fox Creek

Grande
Cache Green

Court

Kenzie

Little Smoky

Lone
Pine

Muskeg River

Peers

Sunset House

Swan Hills

Two
Creeks

Valleyview

Wild
Hay

Windfall

Mcbride

Edson

Grande
Prairie

N

43

16

Auction Property

Auction Locaton

Smoky R
.

Calais

Crooked
Creek

Enilda

Entrance Erith

Fox Creek

Grande
Cache

Hythe

Little Smoky

Muskeg River

Obed

Peers

Sexsmith

Sunset House

Two
Creeks

Valleyview

Wild
Hay

Windfall

Legrand

Mcbride

Edson

Hinton

Grande
Prairie

N

43

40

16

Auction Location

Auction Property

Nicole Pearson 
Country Residential Acreage – 3.03± Title Acres
1382± Sq Ft Residence – 2000± Sq Ft Shop
Spruce View, AB

Manning, AB – April 4, 2019
Gordon & Linda Downey
8 Parcels of  Farmland 
1061± Title Acres – 903± Cult Acres

Bergen Industries – Drake, SK 
1 Parcel of Commercial Real Estate 
10± Title Acres – 38,600± Sq Ft Building

American Casing – Williston, ND USA 
6 Parcels of Commercial Real Estate 
15.0± Title Acres  – (3) Shop/Office Buildings 
(2) Insulated Steel Storage Buildings

Beiseker, AB – April 4, 2019
Estate of Helen Bechthold
2 Parcels of Real Estate – 155± Title Acres Farmland 
5± Title Acres Proposed Country Residential Acreage 
Surface Lease Revenue $3700 

Okotoks, AB – June 22, 2019
LC Ranching
1 Parcel of  Farmland – 79.25± Title Acres
Hobby Ranch – Spectacular Mountain Views

D & J Isley & Sons Contracting Ltd
1 Parcel of MML Miscellaneous Lease 
6.07± Acres – Fox Creek, AB

Head Construction Ltd
1 Parcel of MML Miscellaneous Lease 
9.99± Acres – Grande Cache, AB

Norbert & Darlene Loiselle
2 (1 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom) Apartment Style Condos 
Clearwater Courts Complex – Fort McMurray, AB

Owner – Nicole Pearson: 403.304.0517
Ritchie Bros. Real Estate – Jerry Hodge: 780.706.6652 
Brokerage – Ritchie Bros. Real Estate Services Ltd.

Owner – Norbert Loiselle: 306.479.8998
Ritchie Bros. Real Estate – Jerry Hodge: 780.706.6652 
Brokerage – Ritchie Bros. Real Estate Services Ltd.

Ritchie Bros. Real Estate – Broker 
Steve Speer: 612.518.0095 
Broker #7848

Owner – Ed Bergen: 306.365.7581
Ritchie Bros. Real Estate – Broker – Ed Truelove: 306.441.0525 
Brokerage – Ritchie Bros. Real Estate Services Ltd.

Owners Representative – Darren Baumgardner: 780.288.8650
Ritchie Bros. Real Estate – Jerry Hodge: 780.706.6652
Realtor® – Tom Moran PREC*: 250.784.7090  
Brokerage: Re/Max Dawson Creek Realty

Owner – Raymond Marquette: 780.307.4097
Ritchie Bros. Real Estate – Jerry Hodge: 780.706.6652 
Brokerage – Ritchie Bros. Real Estate Services Ltd.

Owner – Roy Isley: 780.539.7580 
Ritchie Bros. – Kiefer Smiley: 587.297.2487
Ritchie Bros. Real Estate – Jerry Hodge: 780.706.6652 
Brokerage – Ritchie Bros. Real Estate Services Ltd.

Owner – Roy Isley: 780.539.7580 
Ritchie Bros. – Kiefer Smiley: 587.297.2487
Ritchie Bros. Real Estate – Jerry Hodge: 780.706.6652 
Brokerage – Ritchie Bros. Real Estate Services Ltd.

Owner – Gordon Downey: 780.836.5077 (c) 
Ritchie Bros. – Doug Sinclair: 780.933.9156
Realtor®: Rick Wallan: 780.518.3313 (c) 
Brokerage – All Peace Realty Ltd.

Contact – Barry Grabo: 403.947.2134 
Ritchie Bros. – Brad Goossen: 587.223.0053
Ritchie Bros. Real Estate – Jerry Hodge: 780.706.6652 
Brokerage – Ritchie Bros. Real Estate Services Ltd.

Contact – Gary Lungal: 403.620.8875 
Ritchie Bros. – Brad Goossen: 587.223.0053
Ritchie Bros. Real Estate – Jerry Hodge: 780.706.6652 
Brokerage – Ritchie Bros. Real Estate Services Ltd.

Real estate selling from the Edmonton December auction

Upcoming Spring On The Farm Real Estate Auctions

Real Estate on Marketplace-E by IronPlanet
Open House Dates:  

November 3 & 17 – 2 to 4 pm

Property may be viewed  
by appointment

Property may be viewed  
by appointment

Property may be viewed  
by appointment

Property may be viewed  
without an appointment

Property may be viewed  
by appointment

Property may be viewed  
by appointment

Open House Dates:  
November 10 & 24 – 2 to 4 pm

Property may be viewed  
without an appointment

Open House Dates:  
March 3 & 10 – 2 to 4 pm

Open House Dates:  
May 25 & June 8 – 2 pm to 4 pm

NEW DATE
Real estate auction highlights   |  November – December 2018



NO PAYMENTS 
DAYS120

FOR

It’s back for a limited time only

Call 1.855.331.7237 or visit rbauction.com/Flex

*

*OAC. Terms and conditions apply.

Apply today

© Copyright 2018 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers. Printed in Canada 10/18 AN/AA

Agricultural auction highlights (Nov - Dec) rbauction.com

Quantity of Balers  |  Williston, ND

2007, 2006 & 2005 Peterbilt 379 & 2011  
& 2– 2003 Timpte Super Hopper  |  Huron, SD

1 of 2– 2015 Bourgault 3320PHD 60 Ft w/6700  |  Saskatoon, SK

2013 New Holland T9.615  |  Saskatoon, SK2016 Degelman Pro Till 40 Ft Vertical Disc  |  Bonanza, AB

2017 Claas Lexion 670 & 2015 Claas Lexion 670  |  Bonanza, AB2 of 4– 2014 John Deere S680  |  Lethbridge, AB

3 of 5– John Deere 9870STS  |  Saskatoon, SK




